
Montgomery County Green Bank Installer List 

• Lisa Walsh, Solar Energy Services, lisa@solarsaves.net, 443-253-6941 – commercial only 

• Cord Briggs, Aurora Energy, cord@aurora-energy.com, 571-274-0010 – commercial only 

• Brad Boston, Suncatch, BBoston@SunCatchEnergy.com, 202-306-5772 – commercial only 

• Barklie Estes, Nova Solar, novasolarinc@gmail.com, 703-679-8607 

• Jack Bolel, Solar Energy World, jbolel@solarenergyworld.com, 443-722-3599 

• Tony Stephen, Ipsun Solar, tony.stephen@ipsunsolar.com, 703-967-8479 – commercial only 

• Ed Dodge, Solar Gaines, edodge@solargaines.com, Cell: 202-599-4807, Work: 410-785-1760 – 

commercial only 

• Kurt Zwally, Sustainable Energy Systems kurt@sustainableenergysystems.net, 703-216-2325 – 

commercial only 
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